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Volunteer Training Evenings 2025


	Tuesday 4th February
6 - 8pm
	Being a Dose of Nature Guide: Beginnings, Endings and Core Elements of a Dose of Nature Prescription 
With Alison and Georgina


	Tuesday 4th March 
6 - 8pm


	Person-Centred Therapy 
With Lindsey, Counselling Psychologist in Training   
  

	Wednesday 2nd April
6 - 8pm


	Experiential Session
Including an opportunity for Dose of Nature Guides to share activities and ideas
With Alison


	Wednesday 7th May
6 - 8pm


	Polyvagal Theory and Mindfulness 
Polyvagal Theory is a scientific theory that explains how the vagus nerve regulates our emotions, social connections and fear responses.

Mindfulness is a practice that involves paying attention to the present moment without judgement. 

With Jane and Amelia, Dose of Nature Guides 


	Tuesday 13th May 2-4pm 
Thursday 15th May 10-12am

June Date TBC


	Walk-and-Draw 
With Guy (small groups, sign-up required)

AGM at Asgill House

	Saturday 12th July
	Dose of Nature Summer Party 



	Tuesday 5th August
6 - 8pm


	Creative Writing in Nature
With Elizabeth, Dose of Nature Guide


	Wednesday 10th September
6 - 8pm


	Getting to Know Pensford Field and Plans for the Future 
With Alison  


	Tuesday 7th October
6 - 8pm


	Diversity and Inclusion
With Claudia, Dose of Nature Guide 

	Wednesday 5th November
6 - 8pm

	Working with Trauma and Suicidal Ideation 
With Georgina and Emma 

	Tuesday 2nd December
6 - 8pm

	2025 Reflections and Seasonal Celebrations

 

	Wednesday 17th December 
4 – 8 pm
	Dose of Nature Christmas Party



image1.jpeg




image2.jpeg




